DRINKS

Milk 8oz

Juice 40z

Capri Sun

Assorted Snapple Juice
Propel Water

Small Water

Large Water
Assorted Snapple Tea
Assorted Ice Drink
Core Bottled Water

Ala Carte Prices

$0.55

$0.65

$1.50 UP FOR GRABS
$2.50 Yogurt Parfait
$1.75 Pudding Parfait
$0.65 Fresh Veggie Cup
$1.00 Salad

$2.50 Wrap/ Sandwich
$2.50 Uncrustables (2.6)
$2.50 Uncrustables (5.3)

ENTREE- Does not include sides.

Elementary
Secondary
Adult Meal

FRUITS & VEGETABLES
Fresh Fruit Selection
Applesauce, Etc.

BAKED GOODS
Baked Cookie

Soft Pretzel
Grandma’s Cookies

SNACKS

Assorted Chips
Hershey’s Ice Cream
Chex Mix

Rice Krispy Bar

Beef Jerky

Fruit Roll up

Fruit Snacks
Goldfish Snack
Cheez IT

$2.55
$2.55
$2.55

$0.70
$0.70

$0.85
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.25
$2.85
$0.65
$0.85
$0.65
$0.65

O

BREAKFAST ITEMS
Extra Entrée

Pop Tart (single pack)
Muffin

Mini Bagel

Breakfast Bars
Breakfast Breads
Nutri-Grain Bar
Cereal Bar

Metz

CULINARY

$2.25
$2.25
$1.50
$2.65
$2.40
$1.75
$2.75

$1.25
$0.85
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$0.85
$0.85



